Annex-1

ASSAM UNIVERSITY STUDENTS' UNION ELECTION – 2024

Appointment of Polling Agent

Ι					., a cand	idate for
the post	of	AUSU-2024	election	do	hereby	appoint
			of	the	de	epartment
as a	a polling/cou	nting agent to	attend pollin	ig statio	n No	on the
date of polling.						
Place						
Date						
				Signatu	ire of the	candidate
I agree to, act as Polling Agent						
D1						
Place						
Date						
				Signatu	re of Polli	ng Agent
			•••••	•••••		

Declaration of Polling Agent to be signed before Presiding Officer

I hereby declare that in the above election I will not do anything unlawful as per the AUSU constitution, which I have read.

Date.....

Signature of Polling Agent

Signed before me Date.....

Signature of Presiding Officer